nottingham = hucknall = kirkby > sutton > mansfield
sunday & bank holiday mondays

am am am am am am am
[ C A [ A C A
Hottingham Victoria Bus Station - - 740 - &.10 - 910
Hottm Lower Parliament 5t Stop V4 - - - - - - -
City Hospital - - 7.20 - 8.20 - 9.20
Broomhill Beardall Street - - 730 - 8.30 - 9.30
Hucknall Titchfield 5t 5top T52 - - T.35 - 8.35 - 9.35
Hucknall Hational School - - 7.3 - a.39 - 9.39
Hewstead Musters Road - - T.43 - 8.43 - 9.43
Annesley Badger Box - - | - | - |
Annesley Badger Box, Forest Road - - 7.46 - 8.46 - 9.46
Annesley Woodhouse, Fox Street - - 748 - o458 - 9.485
Nuncargate James Street - - 7.54 - 8.54 - 9.54
Kirkby Nag's Head - - 8.00 - 9.00 9.20 10.00
Coxmoor Estate Glenside - - | - | 9.26 |
Sutton Junction, West Notts College - - [ - [ 2.30 I
Sutton Junction Midland Road 6.14 7.34 [ 8.4 [ [ [
Kirkby Copeland Road [ [ 8.09 [ 9,00 [ 10.09
Kirkby Cross | | | | [ I |
Sutton Leamington Drive | | a.13 | 9.13 | 1013
Sutton Bus Station arr 6.19 T.29 819 8.29 9.19 9.39 10.19
Sutton Bus Station dep 6.20 7.40 8.20 8.40 9.20 9.40 10.20
King's Mill Hos pital 6.27 74T 8.27 &.47 9.27 9.47 10.27

Mansfield Bus Station 6.35 .55 8.35 8.55 9.35 9.55 10.35



Hottingham Victoria Bus Station
Hottm Lower Parliament 5t Stop V4
City Hospital

Broomhill Beardall Street

Hucknall Titchfield 5t Stop T52
Hucknall Hational School
Hewstead Musters Road
Annesley Badger Box

Annesley Badger Box, Forest Road
Annesley Woodhouse, Fox Street
Huncargate James Street

Kirkby Hag's Head

Coxmoor Estate Glenside

Sutton Junction, West Notis College
Sutton Junction Midland Road
Kirkby Copeland Road

Kirkby Cross

Sutton Leamington Drive

Sutton Bus Station arr

Sutton Bus Station dep

King's Mill Hos pital

Mansfield Bus Station

am

8.30

9.40

9.50

9.55

9.59

10.04

10.15

10.22

am

9.50

10.00

10.10

10.15

10.19

10.24

10.30

10.36

10.40

10.49

10.50

10.57

11.05

then
at
these

mins

past
each

hour

10

=

13

19

27

35

10

15

19

24

49

LTS

05

until



Hottingham Victoria Bus Station
Hottm Lower Parliament 5t Stop V4
City Hospital

Broomhill Beardall Street

Hucknall Titchfield 5t Stop T52
Hucknall Hational School
Hewstead Musters Road
Annesley Badger Box

Annesley Badger Box, Forest Road
Annesley Woodhouse, Fox Street
Huncargate James Street

Kirkby Hag's Head

Coxmoor Estate Glenside

Sutton Junction, West Notis College
Sutton Junction Midland Road
Kirkby Copeland Road

Kirkby Cross

Sutton Leamington Drive

Sutton Bus Station arr

Sutton Bus Station dep

King's Mill Hospital

Mansfield Bus Station

pmi

510

520

5.30

5.35

5.39

543

5.46

5.48

5.54

6.00

6.09

6.13

6.19

6.20

6.27

6.35

pm

5.30

5.40

5.50

5.55

5.59

6.04

6.15

6.22

pm

5.50

.00

610

6.15

6.19

6.24

6.30

6.36

6.40

pm

G.10

6.20

6.30

6.35

6.39

6.43

G.46

6.48

6.54

7.00

7.9

[

7.19

pmi

6.30

6.40

6.50

6.55

6.59

703

T7.06

7.08

714

7.20

7.25

7.29

7.35

7.35

742

7.50

pm

7.00

A0

7.20

7.25

7.29

7.34

7.45

7.h2

pm

T.30

7.40

7.50

.54

7.57

&.0

&.04

&.06

811

&84T

&.21

&.24

8.30

8.31

&.37

8.43



Hottingham Victoria Bus Station
Hottm Lower Parliament 5t Stop V4
City Hospital

Broomhill Beardall Street

Hucknall Titchfield 5t Stop T52
Hucknall Hational School

Hewstead Musters Road
Annesley Badger Box

Annesley Badger Box, Forest Road
Annesley Woodhouse, Fox Street
Huncargate James Street

Kirkby Hag's Head

Coxmoor Estate Glenside

Sutton Junction, West Notis College
Sutton Junction Midland Road
Kirkby Copeland Road

Kirkby Cross

Sutton Leamington Drive

Sutton Bus Station arr

Sutton Bus Station dep

King's Mill Hos pital

Mansfield Bus Station

pmi

a.00

8.10

8.20

.24

a.27

8.32

d.42

8.49

pm

8.30

8.40

8.50

.54

8.57

9.01

9.04

9.06

9.1

917

9.21

9.24

9.30

9.31

9.37

9.43

pm

9.00

.10

9.20

9.24

9.27

9.32

9.42

9.49

pm

9.30

9.40

9.50

9.54

9.57

10.01

10.04

10.06

10.11

1047

10.21

10.24

10.30

10.31

1037

10.43

pmi

10.00

10.10

10.20

10.24

10.27

10.32

1042

10.49

pm

10.30

10.40

10.50

10.54

10.57

11.01

11.04

11.06

11.11

11.47

11.21

11.24

11.30

11.31

11.37

11.43

pm

11.00

11.10

11.20

11.24

11.27

11.32

11.42

11.49



pmi am

A B
Hottingham Victoria Bus Station 11.30 12.00
Hottm Lower Parliament 5t Stop V4 - -
City Hospital 11.40 12.10
Broomhill Beardall Street 11.50 12.20
Hucknall Titchfield 5t 5top T52 11.53 12.23
Hucknall Hational School 11.57 12.27

Newstead Musters Road 12.01 |
Annesley Badger Box | 12.30
Annesley Badger Box, Forest Road 12.04 |
Annesley Woodhouse, Fox Street 12.06 |
Huncargate James Street 1212 |
Kirkby Nag's Head 12.13 12.35
Coxmoor Estate Glenside | |
Sutton Junction, West Notis College | |
Sutton Junction Midland Road | |
Kirkby Copeland Road | |
Kirkby Cross 12.23 12.40

Sutton Leamington Drive 12.27 |

Sutton Bus Station arr 12.33 1247
Sutton Bus Station dep - 12.47
King's Mill Hospital - 12.54
Mansfield Bus Station - 1.02

R -runs an request to drop off customers already on the bus. B - Runs via West Street, Wood Lane, Common Lane,
Babbacombe Way, Christchurch Rd, Ruffs Drive and Masons Arms in Hucknall to drop off customers already on the bus. F -
Friday Mights, * - arrives at 8.59am, + - operates via The Twitchell, not Hardwick Lane, H - these journeys run via Hucknall
Football Ground, M - [eave from outside Victoria bus station, Boots stop V4, M - 3M journeys in Hucknall runs via West Street,
Wood Lane, Common Lane, Mabbs Ln, Watnall Rd, AG11 and onwards to Mansfield.



