

## nottingham > hucknall > kirkby > sutton > mansfield sunday & bank holiday mondays

	am						
	С	С	Α	С	Α	С	Α
Nottingham Victoria Bus Station	-	-	7.10	-	8.10	-	9.10
Nottm Lower Parliament St Stop V4	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
City Hospital	-	-	7.20	-	8.20	-	9.20
Broomhill Beardall Street	-	-	7.30	-	8.30	-	9.30
Hucknall Titchfield St Stop TS2	-	-	7.35	-	8.35	-	9.35
<b>Hucknall National School</b>	-	-	7.39	-	8.39	-	9.39
Newstead Musters Road	-	-	7.43	-	8.43	-	9.43
Annesley Badger Box	-	-	1	-	1	-	1
Annesley Badger Box, Forest Road	-	-	7.46	-	8.46	-	9.46
Annesley Woodhouse, Fox Street	-	-	7.48	-	8.48	-	9.48
Nuncargate James Street	-	-	7.54	-	8.54	-	9.54
Kirkby Nag's Head	-	-	8.00	-	9.00	9.20	10.00
Coxmoor Estate Glenside	-	-	- 1	-	1	9.26	1
Sutton Junction, West Notts College	-	-	1	-	1	9.30	1
Sutton Junction Midland Road	6.14	7.34	- 1	8.34	1	1	1
Kirkby Copeland Road	1	1	8.09	T	9.09	1	10.09
Kirkby Cross	1	1	1	1	1	- 1	1
Sutton Learnington Drive	1	- 1	8.13	1	9.13	ı	10.13
Sutton Bus Station arr	6.19	7.39	8.19	8.39	9.19	9.39	10.19
Sutton Bus Station dep	6.20	7.40	8.20	8.40	9.20	9.40	10.20
King's Mill Hospital	6.27	7.47	8.27	8.47	9.27	9.47	10.27
Mansfield Bus Station	6.35	7.55	8.35	8.55	9.35	9.55	10.35

	am	am					
	В	С		Α	В	С	
Nottingham Victoria Bus Station	9.30	9.50		10	30	50	
Nottm Lower Parliament St Stop V4	-	-		-	-	-	
City Hospital	9.40	10.00		20	40	00	
Broomhill Beardall Street	9.50	10.10		30	50	10	
Hucknall Titchfield St Stop TS2	9.55	10.15	then	35	55	15	
Hucknall National School	9.59	10.19	at	39	59	19	
Newstead Musters Road	1	1	these	43	1	1	until
Annesley Badger Box	10.04	10.24	mins	1	04	24	
Annesley Badger Box, Forest Road	1	1		46	1	1	
Annesley Woodhouse, Fox Street	1	1	past	48	1	1	
Nuncargate James Street	1	1	each	54	1	1	
Kirkby Nag's Head	10.10	10.30	hour	00	10	30	
Coxmoor Estate Glenside	1	10.36		1	1	36	
Sutton Junction, West Notts College	1	10.40		1	1	40	
Sutton Junction Midland Road	1	1		1	1	1	
Kirkby Copeland Road	1	1		09	1	1	
Kirkby Cross	10.15	1		1	15	1	
Sutton Learnington Drive	- 1	- 1		13	1	- 1	
Sutton Bus Station arr	10.22	10.49		19	22	49	
Sutton Bus Station dep	-	10.50		20	-	50	
King's Mill Hospital	-	10.57		27	-	57	
Mansfield Bus Station	-	11.05		35	-	05	

	pm						
	Α	В	С	Α	Α	В	Α
Nottingham Victoria Bus Station	5.10	5.30	5.50	6.10	6.30	7.00	7.30
Nottm Lower Parliament St Stop V4	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
City Hospital	5.20	5.40	6.00	6.20	6.40	7.10	7.40
Broomhill Beardall Street	5.30	5.50	6.10	6.30	6.50	7.20	7.50
Hucknall Titchfield St Stop TS2	5.35	5.55	6.15	6.35	6.55	7.25	7.54
Hucknall National School	5.39	5.59	6.19	6.39	6.59	7.29	7.57
Newstead Musters Road	5.43	1	1	6.43	7.03	1	8.01
Annesley Badger Box	1	6.04	6.24	1	1	7.34	1
Annesley Badger Box, Forest Road	5.46	1	1	6.46	7.06	1	8.04
Annesley Woodhouse, Fox Street	5.48	1	1	6.48	7.08	1	8.06
Nuncargate James Street	5.54	1	1	6.54	7.14	1	8.11
Kirkby Nag's Head	6.00	6.10	6.30	7.00	7.20	7.40	8.17
Coxmoor Estate Glenside	1	1	6.36	1	1	1	1
Sutton Junction, West Notts College	1	1	6.40	1	1	1	1
Sutton Junction Midland Road	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
Kirkby Copeland Road	6.09	1	1	7.09	1	1	1
Kirkby Cross	1	6.15	1	1	7.25	7.45	8.21
Sutton Leamington Drive	6.13	1	1	7.13	7.29	1	8.24
Sutton Bus Station arr	6.19	6.22	6.49	7.19	7.35	7.52	8.30
Sutton Bus Station dep	6.20	-	-	-	7.35	-	8.31
King's Mill Hospital	6.27	-	-	-	7.42	-	8.37
Mansfield Bus Station	6.35	-	-	-	7.50	-	8.43

	pm	pm	pm	pm	pm	pm	pm
	В	Α	В	Α	В	Α	В
Nottingham Victoria Bus Station	8.00	8.30	9.00	9.30	10.00	10.30	11.00
Nottm Lower Parliament St Stop V4	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
City Hospital	8.10	8.40	9.10	9.40	10.10	10.40	11.10
Broomhill Beardall Street	8.20	8.50	9.20	9.50	10.20	10.50	11.20
Hucknall Titchfield St Stop TS2	8.24	8.54	9.24	9.54	10.24	10.54	11.24
Hucknall National School	8.27	8.57	9.27	9.57	10.27	10.57	11.27
Newstead Musters Road	1	9.01	1	10.01	1	11.01	- 1
Annesley Badger Box	8.32	1	9.32	1	10.32	1	11.32
Annesley Badger Box, Forest Road	1	9.04	1	10.04	1	11.04	1
Annesley Woodhouse, Fox Street	1	9.06	1	10.06	1	11.06	1
Nuncargate James Street	1	9.11	1	10.11	1	11.11	1
Kirkby Nag's Head	8.38	9.17	9.38	10.17	10.38	11.17	11.38
Coxmoor Estate Glenside	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
Sutton Junction, West Notts College	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
Sutton Junction Midland Road	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
Kirkby Copeland Road	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
Kirkby Cross	8.42	9.21	9.42	10.21	10.42	11.21	11.42
Sutton Learnington Drive	1	9.24	1	10.24	I	11.24	I
Sutton Bus Station arr	8.49	9.30	9.49	10.30	10.49	11.30	11.49
Sutton Bus Station dep	-	9.31	-	10.31	-	11.31	-
King's Mill Hospital	-	9.37	-	10.37	-	11.37	-
Mansfield Bus Station	-	9.43	-	10.43	-	11.43	-

	pm	am
	Α	В
Nottingham Victoria Bus Station	11.30	12.00
Nottm Lower Parliament St Stop V4	-	-
City Hospital	11.40	12.10
Broomhill Beardall Street	11.50	12.20
Hucknall Titchfield St Stop TS2	11.53	12.23
Hucknall National School	11.57	12.27
Newstead Musters Road	12.01	1
Annesley Badger Box	1	12.30
Annesley Badger Box, Forest Road	12.04	1
Annesley Woodhouse, Fox Street	12.06	1
Nuncargate James Street	12.12	1
Kirkby Nag's Head	12.18	12.35
Coxmoor Estate Glenside	1	1
Sutton Junction, West Notts College	1	1
Sutton Junction Midland Road	1	1
Kirkby Copeland Road	1	1
Kirkby Cross	12.23	12.40
Sutton Learnington Drive	12.27	1
Sutton Bus Station arr	12.33	12.47
Sutton Bus Station dep	-	12.47
King's Mill Hospital	-	12.54
Mansfield Bus Station	-	1.02

R - runs on request to drop off customers already on the bus. B - Runs via West Street, Wood Lane, Common Lane, Babbacombe Way, Christchurch Rd, Ruffs Drive and Masons Arms in Hucknall to drop off customers already on the bus. F - Friday Nights, \* - arrives at 8.59am, + - operates via The Twitchell, not Hardwick Lane, H - these journeys run via Hucknall Football Ground, N - leave from outside Victoria bus station, Boots stop V4, M - 3N journeys in Hucknall runs via West Street, Wood Lane, Common Lane, Nabbs Ln, Watnall Rd, A611 and onwards to Mansfield.